

Item no.: S-31DLC20D

## S-31DLC20D - RouterBOARD

17,<sup>72</sup> EUR

Item no.: S-31DLC20D shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: MikroTik



## Product Description

The S-31DLC20D is a 1.25G SFP transceiver with a 1310nm Dual LC connector for up to 20 km Single Mode fiber connections with DDM.

The units are tested and compatible with RB260GS, RB2011LS, RB2011LS-IN, RB2011UAS-IN, RB2011UAS-RM, RB2011UAS-2HnD, RB2011UAS-2HnD-IN, and CCR1036-12G-4S. The units are also compatible with non-MikroTik SFP devices.

- Product code: S-31DLC20D
  Wavelength: 1310nm
  Distance: 20 km
  Mode: SM

- Data rate: 1.25G
  Connector: Dual LC UPC
- Format: SFP

**Specifications** 

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

